AFN #2017000271 Recorded Feb 08, 2017 12:05 PM DocType: ALP Filed by: Del R Krall Page: 1 of 4 File Fee: \$76.00 Auditor Robert J. Waymire Skamania County, WA

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:	
Del R Krall	
PO Box 1003	
<u>Carson, WA 98610</u>	
	

DOCUMENT TITLE(S)	
Affidavit of Surviving Spouse	
REFERENCE NUMBER(S) of Documents assigned or release	ased:
	1 1 1 7 7
[] Additional numbers on page of document.	SKAMANIALOUNTY
GRANTOR(S):	REAL ESTATE TAX
Ray L Krall	FEB - 8 2017
[] Additional names on page of document.	T
GRANTEE(S):	PAID, N/A
Alice F Krall	SKAMANIA COUNTY TREASURER
[] Additional names on page of document.	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION (Abbreviated: i.e. Lot, Block, Plat of	or Section, Township, Range, Quarter);
SE Quarter of the NE Quarter Sec 20, T3N, R8E WM	
551 Metzger Road Carson, WA 98610	
See Attachment A legal description	
[x] Complete legal on page 2 of document.	
TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S): 03082041100000	
Additional parcel numbers on page of document.	The staff will make used the decrease the
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on	this form. The staff will not read the document to
verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information	n.

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:	
Alice F Krall	
PO 130x 335	<u>_</u>
Carson, WA 98610	

Affidavit of Surviving Spouse or Domestic Partner for Claiming an Exemption Based on Inheritance of Real Estate

State of Washington			-8-	
County of	Skamania		"	
Name of deceased	Skamania Ray L. Krall			tookki Al-kaasa mamuu yo ay oo qoo ahaa ka ahaa ka ahaa ka ahaa ahaa aha
	rightful heir to the property d	Angele contract contract the second contract con	4	affirm
	0308204110000			1
foregoing is true and o				
Signed this	day of February.	2017 at	Stevenson	WA
	(month)	(year)	(city)	(state)
	nature of surviving spouse or Alice F Kra ed name of surviving spouse of		•	u.
(Printe	ed name of surviving spouse o	r registered de	omestic partner)	
PO Box	335 spouse or domestic partner)	Carson	. W.	A 98610
(Address of surviving	spouse or domestic partner)	(cit	y) (sta	te) (zip)
Note: Se	ee Senate Bill (SB) 6851 on pe	age 2 for statu	tory requirements	·.
REV 84 0015 (9-24-13)				V DD 04 25

ocal File Number	Washington State C		State Pile Num			
1. Legal Name (include AKA's II any) First	Middle LAST	Suffix	2. Death Date			
Ray	Lee KRALL		Dec. 30, 2012			
3. Sex (M/F) 4a. Age - Lest Birt 75	thday 4b. Under 1 Year 4c. Und Months Days Hours	ler 1 Day 5. Socia	Security Number	6. County of Death Skamania		
7. Birthdate Oct. 28, 1937 Ba. Birthplace (City. Town, or County) Bb. (State or Foreign Country) 9. Decedent's Education High School Graduate						
10. Was Decedent of Hispanic Origin?	(Yes or No) If yes, specify.	Decedent's Race(s) White		12. Was Decedent ever in U.S. Armed Forces? NO		
13a. Residence: Number and Street (e.e. 71 Johnson Road	g., 824 SE 5 th St.) (Include Apt. No.)		13b. City Can	or Town		
13c. Residence: County 13 Skamania	3d. Tribal Reservation Name (if applicable)	13e. State or Foreign Coun Washington	1			
14. Estimated length of time at residence 47 Years	ce. 15. Marital Status at Time of Death Married	16. Surviving Spouse's or D Alice Faye Bi	omestic Partner's Name (Giv			
17. Usual Occupation (Indicate type of wor	ork done during most of working life. (DO NOT US		ss/Industry (Do not use Compan	y Name)		
19. Father's Name (First, Middle, Last, Suff Delbert Homer Krall	ffix)		Before First Marriage (First, I	Middle, Last)		
21. Informant's Name Alice Krall	22. Relationship to Decedent 23 Wife	3. Mailing Address: Number er	d Street or RFD No. City or Tow 1 rson, WA 98610	State Zip		
24. Place of Death, if Death Occurred in a Ho-		Place of Death, if Dea	ath Occurred Somewhere Other the Residence			
25. Facility Name (If not a facility, give num	nber & street or location)	26a. City,	Town, or Location of Death	26b. State 27. Zip Code WA 98610		
28. Method of Disposition Burial	29. Place of Final Disposition (Name of Mt. Adams Cemeter)	of cemelery, crematory, other place	e) 30. Location-	City/Town, and State		
31. Name and Complete Address of Fu	uneral Facility			32. Date of Disposition		
33. Funeral Director Signature X	2 1270 N. Main Ave./PO	ob 390 white Sai	mon, wA 980/2	Jan. 5, 2013		
	Cause of Dea	th (See Instructions and examp	les)			
34. Enter the chain of events – disease ventricular fibrillation without showing the	es, injuries, or complications – that directly he etiologystDO NOT ABBREVIATE. Ad-	y caused the death. DO NO	Fenter terminal events such :	as cardiac arrest, respiratory arrest, or		
MMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or		America State	Dourings .	interval between Onset & Death		
condition resulting in death)		Due to (or as a consequence	o():	Interval between Onset & Death		
Sequentially list conditions, if any, lead to the cause listed on line a. Enter the UNDERLYING CAUSE (disease or inju		Due to (or as a consequence	2	Interval between Ohset & Death		
that initiated the events resulting in death)LAST	KALE	Driving (organic consequence)		12 peace Has		
35 Other deplead and it was the	d.		26 Automa	D7 More outcome for the compliable to		
	his, Hypertasia, No. DV		36. Autopsy? ☐ Yes ☼¾No	37. Were autopsy findings available to complete the Cause of Death?		
38. Manner of Death	39. If female		-)/->	40. Did tobacco use contribute		
	Pregnant at time of death	 Not pregnant, but pregnant Not pregnant, but pregnant Unknown if pregnant within 	43 days to 1 year before dea	to death? ith ☐ Yes ☐ Probably ☐ No ☐ Unknown		
			nstruction site, restaurant, wooder			
45. Location of Injury: Number & Street:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Apt No.		
City or Town: 46. Describe how injury occurred	County:			Zip Code+ 4: tion injury, specify:		
			☐ Driver/Oper☐ Passenger	ator Pedestrian Other (Specify)		
48a. Certifying Physician-To the best of place and due to the cause(e) and mapped	f my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date ner stated.			of examination, and/or investigation, in my se, and due to the cause(s) and manner stated.		
X .T Schill	SmS.	X		50. Hour of Death (24hrs)		
Ttoy Victor Toe PO	Bose 1519 White Salano			2200		
81. Name and Fills of Attenting Physic		F 2		1 2 13		
53. Title of Certifier MD	CVO 46597	So Minic Droffer	File Number 56.	Was case referred to ME/Coroner? ☑ Yes ☐ No		
57. Registrar Signature	7	不 德国	58. Date Recei	T 0 2 2013		
X 59. Amendments						
		7889		DOLLAND MAR ASSESSED		
the state of the s				COO d o a chillipso ver soo set out ou		

AFN #2017000271 Page: 4 of 4

Attachment PIRTURAL CENTER THAT THE WITH d for Record of Request METRUALINE OF WRITING, FILED OF REDISTORED Joseph INDEXED: DIR. Attorney at the THORRECT: P. O. Bex #2 RECOURT OF BRANKING COUNTY, WATER RECORDEDI White Salmon WA 98672 COMPARED COUNTY AUDITOR MAILED 5K-10211 Statutory Warranty Deed Sievenson, wash 64231 (CORPORATE FORM) THE GRANTOR, ARNOLD CIL, INC. for the in consideration of TEN DOLLARS and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, conveys and warrants to RAY L. KRALL and ALICE F. ERALL, husband and wife, Skamania , State of the following described real estate, situated in the County of A tract of Jand located in the County of Skamania and State of Washington, described as follows:
A tract of land located in the Southeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter and in the Northeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter of Section 20, Township 3 north, Range 8 east, W. M., described as follows: Washington Beginning at the southwest corner of the Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of the said Section 20; thence south 65 rods; thence east 56 rods to the initial point of the tract hereby described; thence east 24 rods; thence south 20 rods; thence west 24 rods; thence north 20 rods to the initial point. BKCEPT: easements and rights-of-way for public roads over and across and described premises. Contains three acros more or follows: less. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, and corporation has chused this insuranced to be executed by its proper efficient and its corporate seal to be hereunto afficiently. ARNOLD OIL, THC. TRANSACTION EXCISE TAX JUN 1 5 1977 Secretary. STATE OF WASHINGTON County Francisco County of Klickitat day of they, 1977 , before ms, the undersigned, On this and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sween, personally appraised a Nothry Public in ban the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary, and sided of trib corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on path stated that they and appropriate to execute the said fustrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate real of said conjuction. traplicing official seal hereto affined the day and year first above written Notify Public to and for the Side of Washington rending at White Salmon, thoroin.